$suzua [N 5

1 ® pmsse

Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,

Ilnt. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Warm up

Practice started at 10:24:40

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

25.09.2011 10:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(114) Davide von Zitzewitz
(228) Rasmus Jorgensen 1 10:27:35.853
1 10:27:10.405 2 10:30:22.947 2:47.094 1:29.102 1:17.991
2 10:29:54.757 2:44.352 1:32.348 1:12.003 3 10:33:03.805 2:40.858 1:24.156 1:16.701
3 10:32:22.043 2:27.286 1:18.313 1:08.972 4 10:35:33.234 2:29.429 1:19.334 1:10.094
4 10:34:46.188 2:24.145 1:17.232 1:06.912 5 10:37:59.228 2:25.994 1:17.960 1:08.033
5 10:37:20.953 2:34.765 1:21.872 1:12.892 6 10:40:45.164 2:45.936 1:24.812 1:21.123
6 10:39:42.342 2:21.389 1:14.791 1:06.597
(26) Mike Stender
(538) Levy Batista 1 10:25:35.189
1 10:26:41.592 2 10:28:22.148 2:46.959 1:31.403 1:15.555
2 10:29:28.936 2:47.344 1:33.687 1:13.656 3 10:31:11.372 2:49.224 1:34.907 1:14.316
3 10:32:59.735 3:30.799 1:28.017 2:02.781 4 10:33:42.628 2:31.256 1:19.707 1:11.548
4 10:35:55.303 2:55.568 1:37.146 1:18.421 5 10:36:11.028 2:28.400 1:19.086 1:09.313
5 10:38:19.865 2:24.562 1:18.117 1:06.444 6 10:38:37.515 2:26.487 1:18.576 1:07.910
6 10:40:43.822 2:23.957 1:17.358 1:06.598 7 10:41:03.632 2:26.117 1:17.979 1:08.137
(515) Berthome Romain (337) Hannes Richter
1 10:26:43.292 1 10:26:31.913
2 10:29:32.659 2:49.367 1:33.098 1:16.268 2 10:29:23.358 2:51.445 1:33.115 1:18.329
3 10:32:09.223 2:36.564 1:21.534 1:15.029 3 10:31:55.124 2:31.766 1:21.300 1:10.465
4 10:35:47.247 3:38.024 1:30.616 2:07.407 4 10:34:25.770 2:30.646 1:21.667 1:08.978
5 10:38:11.279 2:24.032 1:17.599 1:06.432 5 10:37:29.279 3:03.509 1:28.780 1:34.728
6 10:41:01.881 2:50.602 1:32.596 1:18.005 6 10:39:55.617 2:26.338 1:17.471 1:08.866
(161) Lars Reuther (254) Mike Kallauch
1 10:25:51.980 1 10:26:03.739
2 10:28:35.417 2:43.437 1:21.150 1:22.286 2 10:29:01.179 2:57.440 1:34.990 1:22.449
3 10:31:01.041 2:25.624 1:17.646 1:07.977 3 10:31:48.032 2:46.853 1:19.082 1:27.770
4 10:35:00.460 3:59.419 2:20.694 1:38.724 4 10:34:17.431 2:29.399 1:18.690 1:10.708
5 10:38:09.449 3:08.989 1:41.146 1:27.842 5 10:36:45.086 2:27.655 1:19.007 1:08.647
6 10:40:34.158 2:24.709 1:17.650 1:07.058 6 10:39:12.484 2:27.398 1:19.661 1:07.736
7 10:42:12.645 3:00.161 1:37.082 1:23.078
(727) Boris Maillard
1 10:26:40.473 (237) Marco Hummel
2 10:29:38.462 2:57.989 1:32.723 1:25.265 1 10:25:25.566
3 10:32:56.897 3:18.435 1:26.112 1:52.322 2 10:27:59.084 2:33.518 1:22.737 1:10.780
4 10:35:22.236 2:25.339 1:19.183 1:06.155 3 10:31:17.039 3:17.955 2:05.424 1:12.530
5 10:37:49.580 2:27.344 1:20.086 1:07.257 4 10:33:47.278 2:30.239 1:20.670 1:09.568
5 10:36:17.781 2:30.503 1:21.045 1:09.457
(222) Ron Noffz 6 10:39:07.996 2:50.215 1:37.307 1:12.907
1 10:25:53.640 7 10:41:35.603 2:27.607 1:18.291 1:09.315
2 10:28:38.985 2:45.345 1:27.375 1:17.969
3 10:31:25.663 2:46.678 1:19.721 1:26.956  (346) Thomas Kijer Olsen
4 10:33:53.302 2:27.639 1:19.243 1:08.395 1 10:29:57.128
5 10:36:18.706 2:25.404 1:17.942 1:07.461 2 10:32:45.553 2:48.425 1:32.869 1:15.555
6 10:39:09.649 2:50.943 1:29.467 1:21.475 3 10:35:15.061 2:29.508 1:20.431 1:09.076
7 10:41:47.907 2:38.258 1:22.912 1:15.345 4 10:38:54.206 3:39.145 1:24.862 2:14.282
5 10:41:21.919 2:27.713 1:19.095 1:08.617
(73) Peter Irt
1 10:26:17.041 (991) Jeremy Seewer
2 10:29:10.351 2:53.310 1:34.237 1:19.072 1 10:25:59.096
3 10:32:12.513 3:02.162 1:39.963 1:22.198 2 10:28:51.376 2:52.280 1:33.357 1:18.922
4 10:34:43.572 2:31.059 1:20.636 1:10.422 3 10:32:42.075 3:50.699 1:31.715 2:18.983
5 10:37:35.415 2:51.843 1:29.801 1:22.041 4 10:35:10.184 2:28.109 1:19.821 1:08.287
6 10:40:00.982 2:25.567 1:17.750 1:07.816 5 10:37:40.415 2:30.231 1:20.010 1:10.220
6 10:40:30.629 2:50.214 1:28.292 1:21.921
(66) Tim Koch
1 10:25:38.399 (184) Marco Konig
2 10:28:22.891 2:44.492 1:31.127 1:13.364 1 10:26:15.849
3 10:31:08.187 2:45.296 1:31.739 1:13.556 2 10:29:16.083 3:00.234 1:33.793 1:26.440
4 10:33:57.636 2:49.449 1:21.865 1:27.583 3 10:31:59.358 2:43.275 1:27.464 1:15.810
5 10:36:43.810 2:46.174 1:34.007 1:12.166 4 10:34:27.528 2:28.170 1:18.996 1:09.173
6 10:39:10.947 2:27.137 1:19.308 1:07.828
7 10:41:36.765 2:25.818 1:18.667 1:07.150  (441) Pauls Jonass
1 10:26:50.590
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Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,
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Ilnt. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup
Warm up

Practice started at 10:24:40

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

25.09.2011 10:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 10:29:43.458 2:52.868 1:31.356 1:21.511 1 10:25:52.579
3 10:32:32.370 2:48.912 1:25.575 1:23.336 2 10:28:27.883 2:35.304 1:23.558 1:11.745
4 10:35:01.190 2:28.820 1:19.895 1:08.924 3 10:31:09.801 2:41.918 1:27.051 1:14.866
4 10:34:04.556 2:54.755 1:32.508 1:22.246
(43) Niklas Raths 5 10:36:35.459 2:30.903 1:21.609 1:09.293
1 10:25:27.762 6 10:39:24.361 2:48.902 1:33.049 1:15.852
2 10:28:07.799 2:40.037 1:26.709 1:13.327 7 10:41:55.071 2:30.710 1:20.449 1:10.260
3 10:30:41.643 2:33.844 1:23.053 1:10.790
4 10:33:22.045 2:40.402 1:28.742 1:11.659  (171) David Metz
5 10:35:57.120 2:35.075 1:24.028 1:11.046 1 10:25:41.288
6 10:38:26.127 2:29.007 1:20.062 1:08.944 2 10:28:26.274 2:44.986 1:30.047 1:14.938
7 10:41:10.868 2:44.741 1:30.683 1:14.057 3 10:31:00.669 2:34.395 1:23.331 1:11.063
4 10:33:32.413 2:31.744 1:20.870 1:10.873
(29) Henry Jacobi 5 10:36:47.116 3:14.703 1:27.793 1:46.909
1 10:26:02.812
2 10:28:52.714 2:49.902 1:31.408 1:18.493  (80) Frank Dechet
3 10:31:26.567 2:33.853 1:22.104 1:11.748 1 10:25:55.333
4 10:36:14.282 4:47.715 1:29.397 3:18.317 2 10:28:50.978 2:55.645 1:36.497 1:19.147
5 10:38:43.428 2:29.146 1:19.793 1:09.352 3 10:32:16.602 3:25.624 2:01.205 1:24.418
6 10:41:12.750 2:29.322 1:20.112 1:09.209 4 10:34:48.606 2:32.004 1:20.965 1:11.038
(64) Dominique Pascal Thury (177) Franziskus Wiinsche
1 10:26:14.330 1 10:26:01.445
2 10:29:07.927 2:53.597 1:32.475 1:21.121 2 10:28:54.914 2:53.469 1:35.548 1:17.920
3 10:31:38.848 2:30.921 1:19.628 1:11.292 3 10:31:30.612 2:35.698 1:24.091 1:11.606
4 10:34:08.154 2:29.306 1:20.858 1:08.447 4 10:34:21.890 2:51.278 1:31.332 1:19.945
5 10:37:10.008 2:48.118 1:23.727 1:24.390
(148) Jonas Wolf 6 10:39:42.328 2:32.320 1:23.079 1:09.240
1 10:26:11.718
2 10:29:49.283 3:37.565 1:33.366 2:04.198  (126) Moritz Schittenhelm
3 10:32:23.015 2:33.732 1:21.891 1:11.840 1 10:25:28.479
4 10:34:52.584 2:29.569 1:19.732 1:09.836 2 10:29:14.335 3:45.856 1:34.759 2:11.096
5 10:38:33.066 3:40.482 1:26.220 2:14.261 3 10:31:51.793 2:37.458 1:26.331 1:11.126
6 10:41:02.964 2:29.898 1:20.267 1:09.630 4 10:34:24.166 2:32.373 1:22.079 1:10.293
5 10:39:01.268 4:37.102 1:36.054 3:01.047
(4) Mathias Joergensen
1 10:27:24.754 (155) Janis Karklins
2 10:30:20.134 2:55.380 1:36.145 1:19.234 1 10:25:50.171
3 10:32:49.801 2:29.667 1:20.305 1:09.361 2 10:28:48.051 2:57.880 1:36.885 1:20.994
4 10:37:15.999 4:26.198 1:26.053 3:00.144 3 10:31:21.945 2:33.894 1:22.638 1:11.255
4 10:33:54.354 2:32.409 1:20.685 1:11.723
(324) Nick Sauermann 5 10:39:31.114 5:36.760 1:50.058 3:46.701
1 10:25:30.110 6 10:42:04.880 2:33.766 1:23.023 1:10.742
2 10:28:11.275 2:41.165 1:29.150 1:12.014
3 10:30:47.858 2:36.583 1:22.924 1:13.658  (97) Manuel Engel
4 10:33:23.618 2:35.760 1:24.128 1:11.631 1 10:25:33.095
5 10:36:06.652 2:43.034 1:28.496 1:14.537 2 10:28:18.904 2:45.809 1:28.737 1:17.071
6 10:38:36.694 2:30.042 1:20.646 1:09.395 3 10:30:56.070 2:37.166 1:24.479 1:12.686
7 10:41:39.769 3:03.075 1:36.151 1:26.923 4 10:35:33.001 4:36.931 1:27.163 3:09.767
5 10:38:05.488 2:32.487 1:22.790 1:09.696
(41) Matthias Dechet 6 10:40:38.001 2:32.513 1:22.703 1:09.809
1 10:25:56.356
2 10:28:44.582 2:48.226 1:32.696 1:15.529  (852) Menno Aussems
3 10:31:18.618 2:34.036 1:22.643 1:11.392 1 10:25:22.310
4 10:34:07.644 2:49.026 1:30.126 1:18.899 2 10:27:57.316 2:35.006 1:23.715 1:11.290
5 10:39:03.820 4:56.176 2:02.166 2:54.009 3 10:30:30.362 2:33.046 1:22.536 1:10.509
6 10:41:34.023 2:30.203 1:19.119 1:11.083 4 10:33:07.445 2:37.083 1:25.003 1:12.079
5 10:35:42.327 2:34.882 1:22.997 1:11.884
(127) Lukas Neurauter 6 10:38:48.249 3:05.922 1:23.145 1:42.776
1 10:26:24.626 7 10:41:43.124 2:54.875 1:26.613 1:28.261
2 10:30:08.663 3:44.037 1:33.178 2:10.858
3 10:33:13.879 3:05.216 1:51.200 1:14.015 (142) Mathias Plessers
4 10:35:48.364 2:34.485 1:23.964 1:10.520 1 10:25:23.422
5 10:38:18.944 2:30.580 1:21.811 1:08.768 2 10:28:05.787 2:42.365 1:27.748 1:14.616
3 10:30:40.864 2:35.077 1:23.646 1:11.430
(15) Stefan Ekerold 4 10:33:15.054 2:34.190 1:23.183 1:11.006
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Dautschar Maotor Sport Bund a.V,

Int. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup
Warm up

Practice started at 10:24:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:36:36.860 3:21.806 1:27.284 1:54.521
6 10:39:10.591 2:33.731 1:23.333 1:10.397

(723) Marius Sievers

1 10:25:45.360

2 10:30:17.830 4:32.470 1:40.997 2:51.472
3 10:33:11.905 2:54.075 1:33.396 1:20.678
4 10:36:03.146 2:51.241 1:33.369 1:17.871
5 10:38:58.705 2:55.559 1:34.175 1:21.383
6 10:41:33.535 2:34.830 1:22.367 1:12.462

(310) Marvin Dietermann

1 10:25:42.522

2 10:28:29.408 2:46.886 1:31.232 1:15.653
3 10:31:12.402 2:42.994 1:28.606 1:14.387
4 10:33:49.060 2:36.658 1:23.503 1:13.154
5 10:37:43.041 3:53.981 1:30.081 2:23.899
6 10:40:18.284 2:35.243 1:24.096 1:11.146

(100) Stephan Buttner

1 10:27:34.062

2 10:30:27.114 2:53.052 1:34.054 1:18.997
3 10:33:10.814 2:43.700 1:24.436 1:19.263
4 10:38:34.985 5:24.171 1:24.963 3:59.207
5 10:41:11.765 2:36.780 1:24.683 1:12.096

(74) Florian Zeitschel

1 10:26:05.409

2 10:29:04.579 2:59.170 1:37.457 1:21.712
3 10:31:42.620 2:38.041 1:24.332 1:13.708
4 10:36:26.802 4:44.182 1:33.046 3:11.135
5 10:39:05.168 2:38.366 1:24.682 1:13.683
6 10:42:15.528 3:10.360 1:34.548 1:35.811

(202) Jonas Nedved

1 10:26:12.086

2 10:29:08.848 2:56.762 1:36.514 1:20.247
3 10:31:49.425 2:40.577 1:27.146 1:13.430
4 10:34:32.361 2:42.936 1:27.178 1:15.757

(331) Ondrej Brendl

1 10:26:27.535

2 10:29:18.370 2:50.835 1:34.881 1:15.953
3 10:32:05.217 2:46.847 1:31.684 1:15.162
4 10:35:05.389 3:00.172 1:26.009 1:34.162

(318) Alfred Schurer

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

Time of Day Lap Tm

25.09.2011 10:25

S1Tm S2Tm

1 10:26:13.327

2 10:29:12.532 2:59.205 1:41.303 1:17.901

3 10:32:01.135 2:48.603 1:26.425 1:22.177
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: < Lz x/(

Steward Olaf Noack:
Printed: 25.09.2011 10:42:56 posted at:

Clerk of the course Swen Blimer:

Reg. Nr MX 44/11

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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